A Berkeley

Market Street Association
2008 Events Calendar

Saturday, March 15™
Peeps Fest, 11am

Sunday, March 16™
Christ Church Easter Egg Hunt, 4pm

Saturday, April 26™
Special Olympics Fundraiser, 2pm

Sunday, April 27™
Sunday Night Music Series, "Music from the Neighborhood,” 7pm

Note: Sunday Night Music Series runs to early September (every Sunday)

Thursday, May 1°'
Southern Village Farmers Market, 4pm to 7pm

Note: Farmers Market runs to mid-September (every Thursday)

Thursday, May 8™ & Friday, May 9™
Chapel Hill High School Theater Company, "Voices of the Silenced,” 7pm

Tuesday, May 13™
Culbreth Middle School Concert, 7pm

Thursday, May 15™
Chamber of Commerce "After Hours,” 5:30pm to 7:30pm

Friday, May 16™ & Saturday, May 17™
The Lumina, Outdoor Movies, Dusk

Note: movies run to mid-October (every Friday & Saturday)
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Saturday, June 7™

Chapel Jaycees Yard Sale, 7am to 1pm

Sunday, June 8™
Long Leaf Opera, 8pm

Friday, June 13th
North Carolina Symphony, 7pm

Wednesday, June 25™ & Thursday, June 26™
Act Now presents Shakespeare's Midsummer Night's Dream, 6pm

Wednesday, July 16th & Thursday, July 17th
Act now present Improvisation of Harry Potter's Half Blood Prince, 6pm

Saturday, November 157
3" Annual APS Dog Walk, 9am to 2pm
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